TAX DEDUCTED AT 

SOURCE-PROFESS

1,340.69

4651566201 Daily Service Infrastructure Support 01-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024

INTERNET 

CHARGES-GUEST Compute

13,406.76

Total payment amount that needs to be authorised

Accounts Manager  Printed by PF

14,479.31

FOURTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY

NINE AND PAISA THIRTY ONE ONLY